

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #: 13-0631 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Filed

File created: 3/27/2013 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 4/3/2013 Final action: 4/3/2013

Title: RECOGNIZING & COMMENDING

Sponsored by Vice President Anibal Ramos, Jr.

1. Mr. Simon Jenkins

 Police Director Samuel Demaio and the members of the Newark Police Departments Special Investigative Unit and Fugitive Squad

Sponsored by Council Member Augusto Amador

3. Rancho Folclorico Barcuense

Sponsored by Council Member Mildred C. Crump

- 4. Claudette Colvin
- 5. Mother Esther Sanders Cephas 100th birthday
- 6. Honorees at the Third Annual African Women's Day Celebration on Wednesday, March 27, 2013

Sponsored by Council Member Luis A. Quintana

- 7. Leonor Jimenez, Representative of Citizens Complaints, Department of Water and Sewer Utilities Division of Billing and Customer Service
- 8. 2013 participants for the 26th Anniversary of the Hispanic Youth Showcase Special "Images/imagines" on Sunday, March 17, 2013

Sponsored by Council Member Ronald C. Rice

 Students of the 2013 West Side High School Fall & Winter Sports 1st Awards Banquet on Friday, April 5, 2013 in the City Hall Rotunda

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/3/2013	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass